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PREPARATORY SCHOOL
€200

Fee Structure: 2025

Enrolment Fees Total
Non-Refundable Administration Fee — due with Application R 695.00
Non-Refundable Enrolment Fee - due with Acceptance Letter R 3,500.00
School Fees - Grade 1 Per Month Total
School Fees x 11 months - paid per month in R 5,390.00 R 59,290.00
advance by the 30~ day of the preceding month

School Fees x 10 months - (3% discount) * R 5,751.20 57,512.00
School Fees x 11 months - paid annually in advance N/A 56,326.00
by 31 January 2025 (5% discount)

School Fees x 11 months - paid annually in advance N/A | R 54,547.00
by 31 December 2024 (8% discount)

School Fees - Grade 2 Per Month Total
School Fees x 11 months - paid per month in R 5,495.00| R 60,445.00
advance by the 30~ day of the preceding month

School Fees x 10 months - (3% discount) * R 5,863.20 58,632.00
School Fees x 11 months - paid annually in advance N/A 57,423.00
by 31 January 2025 (5% discount)

School Fees x 11 months - paid annually in advance N/A | R 55,610.00
by 31 December 2024 (8% discount)

School Fees - Grade 3 Per Month Total
School Fees x 11 months - paid per month in R 5,865.00 R 64,515.00
advance by the 30~ day of the preceding month

School Fees x 10 months - (3% discount) * R 6,258.00 62,580.00
School Fees x 11 months - paid annually in advance N/A 61,290.00
by 31 January 2025 (5% discount)

School Fees x 11 months - paid annually in advance N/A | R 59,354.00
by 31 December 2024 (8% discount)
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School Fees - Grade 4 Per Month Total
School Fees x 11 months - paid per month in R 5,950.00 65,450.00
advance by the 30~ day of the preceding month

School Fees x 10 months - (3% discount) * R 6,348.70 63,487.00
School Fees x 11 months - paid annually in advance N/A 62,178.00
by 31 January 2025 (5% discount)

School Fees x 11 months - paid annually in advance N/A 60,214.00
by 31 December 2024 (8% discount)

School Fees - Grade 4 Leap Per Month Total
School Fees x 11 months - paid per month in R 7,395.00 81,345.00
advance by the 30~ day of the preceding month

School Fees x 10 months - (3% discount) * R 7,890.50 78,905.00
School Fees x 11 months - paid annually in advance N/A 77,278.00
by 31 January 2025 (5% discount)

School Fees x 11 months - paid annually in advance N/A 74,838.00
by 31 December 2024 (8% discount)

School Fees - Grade 5 Per Month Total
School Fees x 11 months - paid per month in R 5,950.00 65,450.00
advance by the 30~ day of the preceding month

School Fees x 10 months - (3% discount) * R 6,348.70 63,487.00
School Fees x 11 months - paid annually in advance N/A 62,178.00
by 31 January 2025 (5% discount)

School Fees x 11 months - paid annually in advance N/A 60,214.00
by 31 December 2024 (8% discount)

School Fees - Grade 5 Leap Per Month Total
School Fees x 11 months - paid per month in R 7,395.00 81,345.00
advance by the 30~ day of the preceding month

School Fees x 10 months - (3% discount) * R 7,890.50 78,905.00
School Fees x 11 months - paid annually in advance N/A 77,278.00
by 31 January 2025 (5% discount)

School Fees x 11 months - paid annually in advance N/A 74,838.00
by 31 December 2024 (8% discount)
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School Fees - Grade 6 Per Month Total
School Fees x 11 months - paid per month in R 6,060.00 R 66,660.00
advance by the 30~ day of the preceding month

School Fees x 10 months - (3% discount) * R 6,466.10 64,661.00
School Fees x 11 months - paid annually in advance N/A 63,327.00
by 31 January 2025 (5% discount)

School Fees x 11 months - paid annually in advance N/A| R 61,328.00
by 31 December 2024 (8% discount)

School Fees - Grade 7 Per Month Total
School Fees x 11 months - paid per month in R 6,475.00 R 71,225.00
advance by the 30~ day of the preceding month

School Fees x 10 months - (3% discount) * R 6,908.90 69,089.00
School Fees x 11 months - paid annually in advance N/A 67,664.00
by 31 January 2025 (5% discount)

School Fees x 11 months - paid annually in advance N/A| R 65,527.00
by 31 December 2024 (8% discount)

Aftercare Rate
Full Day until 16h30 | Daily Rate R 125.00
Full Day until 16h30 | Monthly Rate (11 days+) R 1,350.00
Half Day until 14h30 | Daily Rate R 80.00
Half Day until 14h30 | Monthly Rate (11 days+) R 830.00
Resource Fees Annual
Grade 1 R 355.00
Grade 2 R 375.00
Grade 3 R 375.00
Grade 4 R 670.00
Grade 5 R 695.00
Grade 6 R 685.00
Grade 7 R 645.00

Eden Village Preparatory School ©2025

Page 3




O

eden

PREPARATORY SCHOOL
€200

Fee Structure: 2025

Notes:

1. School fees do not include the following:

a. Uniforms: to be bought directly from the Uniform Shop (by appointment only:
accounts@evps.co.za).

b. Textbooks and Stationery: to be sourced and paid for independently per the annual
lists we will provide per Grade.

c. Therapy within school hours for students: These fees are charged per therapy
session and are paid directly to the consulting specialist. Therapy requirements will
be determined on a term-by-term basis in consultation with parents. As a guideline
we will endeavour to provide each learner with 2 therapy sessions per week during
school hours. Additional therapy can be arranged with the specialists, to be
conducted in the afternoons, before or after sporting and cultural commitments.

2. * 10-Month Payment Option: 3% Discount option is only valid for pupils commencing
in January, to be paid each month in advance from January to October.

3. Eden Village Prep requires three (3) calendar months’ notice prior to a pupil leaving the
school.

4, In the event of only a single class existing in a grade (due to numbers), the class size
will be capped at 20.

Payments:

Please use the following Banking details for all
EFT payments:

Account name: Eden Village Preparatory School
Bank: Investec

Branch Code: 580105

Account No: 10012873200

Reference: Customer Code/Child’s Name

* Enrolled pupils will be given an account number for payment

Please email the proof of payment to: finance@evps.co.za
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